TARIFF ODFL 100 - O

Effective 9/1/2020
ITEM 751-600 —- REMOTE ACCESS — ONTARIO (ON), CANADA

Except as otherwise provided, shipments picked up or delivered to the 3-digit postal code prefixes listed below will be
subject to the following additional pickup or delivery charges, in addition to all other charges otherwise applicable.
Where a 6-digit postal code is listed, it will take precedence over any conflicting 3-digit postal code prefixes listed.

751-600 CANADIAN PROVINCE OF ONTARIO (ON)

Pickup and/or Delivery Remote Access Rates and Charges

Postal Code Prefixes Per CWT Minimum Charge Per Shipment
K7G .. . $200.00
M4B . . $40.00
M4C . . $40.00
M4C » .. $40.00
M4D .. . $40.00
M4E .. .. $40.00
M4F . . $40.00
M4G .. .. $40.00
M4H . . $40.00
M4l . . $40.00
M4J . . $40.00
M4K . . $40.00
M4L .. .. $40.00
M4M . . $40.00
M40 . . $40.00
M4Q .. . $40.00
M4S " .. $40.00
M4T .. .. $40.00
M4U .. .. $40.00
Mav . . $40.00
MaW . . $40.00
M4Xx .. . $40.00
M4y .. .. $40.00
M4z . .. $40.00
M5A . . $40.00
M5B . . $40.00
M5C .. . $40.00
M5D .. .. $40.00
MSE . .. $40.00
MSF .. .. $40.00
M5G » .. $40.00
MSH .. . $40.00
Ml . . $40.00

This page is part of the ODFL 100 Rules Tariff. To view the entire ODFL 100 Rules Tariff, please go to www.odfl.com/Tariffs.
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751-600 CANADIAN PROVINCE OF ONTARIO (ON)

Pickup and/or Delivery Remote Access Rates and Charges

Postal Code Prefixes Per CWT Minimum Charge | Per Shipment
M5J $40.00
MSK $40.00
M5L $40.00
M50 $40.00
M5P $40.00
M5Q $40.00
MSR $40.00
M5S $40.00
MST $40.00
M5U $40.00
M5V $40.00
MSW $40.00
M5X $40.00
MS5Y $40.00
M5Z $40.00
M6D $40.00
M6F $40.00
M6G $40.00
M6H $40.00
Mél $40.00
M6J $40.00
M6EK $40.00
M60 $40.00
MéQ $40.00
M6R $40.00
MeT $40.00
MeU $40.00
M6V $40.00
MeW $40.00
M6X $40.00
MeY $40.00
M6z $40.00
M7A $40.00
M7B $40.00
M7C $40.00
M7D $40.00
M7E $40.00
M7F $40.00
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751-600 CANADIAN PROVINCE OF ONTARIO (ON)

Pickup and/or Delivery Remote Access Rates and Charges

Postal Code Prefixes Per CWT Minimum Charge | Per Shipment
M7G $40.00
M7H $40.00
M7 $40.00
M7J $40.00
M7K $40.00
M7L $40.00
M7M $40.00
M7N $40.00
M70 $40.00
M7P $40.00
M7Q $40.00
M7R $40.00
M7S $40.00
M7T $40.00
M7U $40.00
M7V $40.00
M7W $40.00
M7X $40.00
M7y $40.00
M7Z $40.00
M8A $40.00
M8B $40.00
M8C $40.00
M8D $40.00
M8E $40.00
M8F $40.00
M8G $40.00
M8H $40.00
msl $40.00
M8J $40.00
M8K $40.00
M8L $40.00
M8M $40.00
M8N $40.00
M80 $40.00
M8P $40.00
M8Q $40.00
M8R $40.00
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751-600 CANADIAN PROVINCE OF ONTARIO (ON)

Pickup and/or Delivery Remote Access Rates and Charges

Postal Code Prefixes Per CWT Minimum Charge | Per Shipment
M8S $40.00
m8T $40.00
Mau $40.00
M9D $40.00
M9E $40.00
M9F $40.00
MG $40.00
MOH $40.00
Mol $40.00
M9J $40.00
M9K $40.00
MON $40.00
M90O $40.00
M9Q $40.00
M9S $40.00
MOT $40.00
Mou $40.00
M9X $40.00
M9Y $40.00
M9z $40.00
K0J $40.00
KOL 1VO0 $350.00
K7V $40.00
K8A $40.00
K8B $40.00
K8C $40.00
K8H $40.00
POA $40.00
POG $40.00
POH $40.00
P0OJ $40.00
POK $40.00
POL $40.00
POM $40.00
POM 2X0 $350.00
PON $40.00
POP $40.00
POR $40.00
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751-600 CANADIAN PROVINCE OF ONTARIO (ON)

Pickup and/or Delivery Remote Access Rates and Charges

Postal Code Prefixes Per CWT Minimum Charge | Per Shipment
POS $40.00
POT $40.00
POV $40.00
POW $40.00
POX $40.00
POX 1PO $250.00
P1A $40.00
P1B $40.00
P1C $40.00
P2B $40.00
P2N $40.00
P3A $40.00
P3B $40.00
P3C $40.00
P3E $40.00
P3G $40.00
P3L $40.00
P3N $40.00
P3P $40.00
P3Y $40.00
PAN $40.00
P4P $40.00
P4R $40.00
P5A $40.00
P5E $40.00
P5J $40.00
P5N $40.00
P6A $40.00
P6B $40.00
P6C $40.00
P7A $40.00
P7B $40.00
P7C $40.00
PT7E $40.00
P7G $40.00
P7J $40.00
P7K $40.00
P8N $40.00
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751-600 CANADIAN PROVINCE OF ONTARIO (ON)

Pickup and/or Delivery Remote Access Rates and Charges

Postal Code Prefixes Per CWT Minimum Charge | Per Shipment
P8T $40.00

P9A $40.00

PON $40.00
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